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Guide de désassemblage de produit

Description

Traverse de haut
Montants

Traverse de bas

Vis

Mat.

Supports Acier
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Acier

No.

1
2
3
4
5

Qté.

1
2
1
2
8

Attaches pour enjoliveur
Vis

Panneau vitré

Joint flexible vertical
Joint flexible horizontal Plastique PVC

Acrylique
Acier

Plastique ABS

Plastique PVC

7
8
9
10
11

3
3
1
2
2

6 Vis 10 Acier

INSTRUCTION DE DÉSASSEMBLAGE

- Dévisser les 3 vis (8) et retirer les 3 attaches (7) de la traverse du haut (1).
- Dévisser les 10 vis (6) et retirer les 2 montants (2).
- Dévisser les 8 vis (5) et retirer les 2 supports (4).
- Retirer les 4 joints flexible (10 et 11).

Outils

Lunette 
de sécurité

Tournevis

Panneau superposable vitré
Product disassembly guide

Description

Top rail
Posts

Bottom rail

Screw

Mat.

Mounting brackets Steel
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Steel

No.

1
2
3
4
5

Qty

1
2
1
2
8

Cap brackets
Screw

Glazed panel

Vertical flexible joint
Horizontal flexible joint PVC Plastic 

Acrylic
Steel

ABS Plastic 

PVC Plastic 

7
8
9
10
11

3
3
1
2
2

6 Screw 10 Steel

DISASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

- Unscrew the 3 screws (8) and remove the 3 cap brackets (7) from the top rail (1).
- Unscrew the 10 screws (6) and remove the 2 posts (2).
- Unscrew the 8 screws (5) and remove the 2 mounting brackets (4).
- Remove the 4 flexible joints (10 and 11).

Tools

Security glasses

Screwdriver

Stackable glazed panel


